
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 THU 27 DEC 2018

START: 15:47

END: 16:28

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Kathol Christian, AUT

TD Assistant Haefker Harald, GER

Chief of Competition Mathis Hubert, SUI

Judges

Piazzini Fabrice, SUIA

Schoedler Philipp, SUIB

Stahlhut Erik, GERC

Parpan Rico, SUID

Maissen Patric, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.44/12.64 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
1

109.093.4

50. 54.

22

 25.7

56.9

53.

-2.03

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
2

122.093.2

54. 34.

22

 28.9

83.5

21.

-2.29

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
3

119.094.0

17. 38.

22

 25.7

74.9

39.

-2.03

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
4

114.094.0

17. 47.

22

 28.2

68.4

44.

-2.23

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
5

112.594.4

2. 50.

22

 24.6

62.1

49.

-1.95

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
6

125.093.9

24. 23.

22

 15.7

75.7

37.

-1.24

AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

25 JUN 1981
7

132.593.6

45. 4.

22

 22.5

96.0

3.

-1.78

FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
8

133.594.0

17. 3.

22

 17.3

92.6

7.

-1.37

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
9

130.593.7

36. 8.

22

 19.2

89.1

14.

-1.52

VASKUL Andrii

Vorokhta Ski school

UKR

01 APR 1999
10

111.593.9

24. 51.

22

 19.3

55.0

54.

-1.53

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
11

126.593.7

36. 16.

22

 16.8

79.5

32.

-1.33

VASSILIEV Dmitriy

GBU TSOVS Moskovskaya obl MBU SSHOR

RUS

26 DEC 1979
12

116.593.7

36. 45.

22

 21.2

65.9

47.

-1.68

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
13

99.593.4

50. 59.

22

 23.8

37.9

59.

-1.88

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
14

118.093.6

45. 42.

22

 29.8

77.2

35.

-2.36

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
15

110.093.2

54. 52.

22

 25.5

58.5

51.

-2.02

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
16

117.593.9

24. 44.

22

 26.5

73.0

41.

-2.10

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
17

103.093.4

50. 58.

22

 17.9

38.3

58.

-1.42

GOLLER Max

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

16 OCT 2000
18

107.092.9

58. 56.

22

 25.3

52.9

56.

-2.00

BRESADOLA Davide

CS ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
19

118.093.9

24. 42.

22

 23.8

71.2

43.

-1.88
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 THU 27 DEC 2018

START: 15:47

END: 16:28

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

02 MAR 2001
20

134.094.1

13. 2.

22

 17.4

93.6

5.

-1.38

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
21

130.594.0

17. 8.

22

 22.8

92.7

6.

-1.80

CHO Sungwoo KOR

01 JAN 2000
22

94.093.2

54. 60.

22

 25.0

29.2

60.

-1.98

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
23

127.593.8

32. 13.

22

 25.2

89.7

13.

-1.99

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
24

119.093.7

36. 38.

22

 22.1

71.3

42.

-1.75

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
25

122.593.9

24. 32.

22

 21.9

77.4

34.

-1.73

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
26

129.093.8

32. 11.

22

 23.0

90.2

11.

-1.82

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
27

115.093.7

36. 46.

22

 23.5

65.5

48.

-1.86

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991
28

124.093.7

36. 27.

22

 23.4

81.6

26.

-1.85

BRESADOLA Giovanni

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 FEB 2001
29

109.593.5

48. 53.

22

 26.0

58.1

52.

-2.06

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
30

121.093.5

48. 35.

22

 27.0

79.8

30.

-2.14

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
31

113.593.8

32. 48.

22

 27.3

66.6

46.

-2.16

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
32

126.594.0

17. 16.

22

 24.6

87.3

16.

-1.95

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
33

113.594.3

4. 48.

22

 28.8

68.1

45.

-2.28

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

SDUSHOR 33 MOSKOVSKAYA OBLAST - RES

RUS

28 OCT 1991
34

105.592.7

60. 57.

22

 30.0

54.9

55.

-2.37

SERGEEV Maksim RUS

16 JUN 1999
35

121.093.7

36. 35.

22

 0.0

52.8

57.

 0.00

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
36

119.593.7

36. 37.

22

 29.3

79.4

33.

-2.32

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
37

129.093.8

32. 11.

22

 28.2

95.4

4.

-2.23

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
38

126.094.3

4. 19.

22

 28.8

90.6

10.

-2.28

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
39

108.092.9

58. 55.

22

 31.3

60.7

50.

-2.48

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
40

124.094.4

2. 27.

22

 29.5

87.7

15.

-2.33

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
41

118.594.1

13. 41.

22

 24.9

73.2

40.

-1.97

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
42

125.093.6

45. 23.

22

 22.4

82.4

24.

-1.77

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
43

123.094.2

9. 29.

22

 23.8

80.2

28.

-1.88
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MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
44

126.594.2

9. 16.

22

 20.2

82.9

22.

-1.60

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN

02 JUL 1999
45

119.093.2

54. 38.

22

 26.5

75.7

37.

-2.10

TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
46

132.094.3

4. 5.

22

 24.5

97.1

2.

-1.94

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
47

130.593.9

24. 8.

22

 20.2

90.1

12.

-1.60

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
48

131.094.5

1. 7.

22

 21.5

92.3

8.

-1.70

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
49

127.594.0

17. 13.

22

 20.9

85.4

18.

-1.65

MARKENG Thomas Aasen

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

18 JUN 2000
50

124.594.2

9. 25.

22

 20.7

79.8

30.

-1.64

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
51

127.093.9

24. 15.

22

 23.1

86.7

17.

-1.83

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
52

124.594.1

13. 25.

22

 23.6

82.7

23.

-1.87

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
53

131.594.2

9. 6.

22

 19.7

91.4

9.

-1.56

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
54

122.594.0

17. 32.

22

 25.9

81.4

27.

-2.05

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
55

123.093.4

50. 29.

22

 25.9

82.3

25.

-2.05

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
56

125.594.3

4. 21.

22

 24.3

85.2

19.

-1.92

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
57

123.093.7

36. 29.

22

 20.4

76.8

36.

-1.61

KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
58

125.593.9

24. 21.

22

 19.2

80.1

29.

-1.52

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
59

136.594.3

4. 1.

22

 20.9

101.6

1.

-1.65

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUN 1998
60

126.094.1

13. 19.

22

 23.0

84.8

20.

-1.82

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  22 60 0 92.7 93.8136.5 94.594.0 121.0 60/15 60/15 60/15
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